TOTAL EXPENDITURE 253,826 253,976 253,376 253,976 1,114,321 259,311 258,748 258,748 258,748 1,138,240 264,853 264,853 263,700 263,700 1,162,737 270,688 265,897 265,897 265,897 1,187,829

Allowance for Contingency 2,786 2,786 2,786 2,786 11,143 2,846 2,846 2,846 2,846 11,382 2,907 2,907 2,907 2,907 11,627 2,970 2,970 2,970 2,970 11,878

NET EXPENDITURE 1,125,464 1,149,622 1,174,364 1,199,708

SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) 92,875 94,582 89,051 80,977

insert data in coloured cells only

Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Business Plan: Wirral Youth Zone

NET DEFICIT/SURPLUS
File: WirYZ - Financial Plan Revised Format Apr14

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

surplus of surplus of surplus of surplus of surplus of

Net position 75,712 92,875 94,582 89,051 80,977

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

90,000

100,000

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

a
n

n
u

a
l
d

e
fi

c
it

 /
 s

u
rp

lu
s

Business Plan: Wirral Youth Zone

SENSITIVITIES
File: WirYZ - Financial Plan Revised Format Apr14

Scenario 1 Scenario 2 Scenario 3 Scenario 4 Scenario 5

Base (Year 2)

10% increase in

total costs

10% decrease

in income

50% decrease

in volunteer

recruitment

10% increase in

income

10% increase in

income and

10% decrease

in costs

INCOME
0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

15,000 15,000 13,500 15,000 16,500 16,500

0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

45,500 45,500 40,950 45,500 50,050 50,050

0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

13,000 13,000 11,700 13,000 14,300 14,300

0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

0 0 0 0 0 0

0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

65,100 65,100 58,590 65,100 71,610 71,610

0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

85,739 85,739 77,165 85,739 94,313 94,313

0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

530,000 530,000 477,000 530,000 583,000 583,000

0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

0 0 0 0 0 0

0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

400,000 400,000 360,000 400,000 440,000 440,000

0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

40,000 40,000 36,000 40,000 44,000 44,000

0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

6,000 6,000 5,400 6,000 6,600 6,600

0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

10,000 10,000 9,000 10,000 11,000 11,000

0% -10% 0% 10% 10%

8,000 8,000 7,200 8,000 8,800 8,800

Subtotal 1,218,339 1,218,339 1,096,505 1,218,339 1,340,173 1,340,173

Discounts 0% 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Income 1,218,339 1,218,339 1,096,505 1,218,339 1,340,173 1,340,173

EXPENDITURE
10% 0% 7% 0% -10%

822,995 905,294 822,995 880,605 822,995 740,695

10% 0% 0% 0% -10%

124,350 136,785 124,350 124,350 124,350 111,915

10% 0% 0% 0% -10%

60,958 67,054 60,958 60,958 60,958 54,863

10% 0% 0% 0% -10%

106,017 116,619 106,017 106,017 106,017 95,416

Subtotal 1,114,321 1,225,753 1,114,321 1,171,930 1,114,321 1,002,889

Contingency 1.0% 11,143 12,258 11,143 11,719 11,143 10,029

Total Expenditure 1,125,464 1,238,010 1,125,464 1,183,650 1,125,464 1,012,917

Net Surplus/Deficit 92,875 -19,671 -28,959 34,689 214,709 327,255

92,875

1 10% increase in total costs -19,671

2 -28,959

3 34,689

4 214,709

5 327,255

Surplus / deficit Scenario

Trips & Residentials

Contributions

Premises Costs

insert data in coloured cells only

Management Costs

Staffing Costs

Facility Hire

Annual Membership

Fees

Senior Club Session

Off Site Activities

Contributions

Trusts, Grants &

Foundations*

Fundraising Events

(Shown as Net

10% increase in income and 10% decrease in costs

10% decrease in income

50% decrease in volunteer recruitment

10% increase in income

Junior Club Session

Individual Project

Sessions

Holiday Sessions

Secondary Spend

Local Authority

Revenue Grant

Base (Year 2)

Delivery Costs